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LAW SOCIETY SACCO Account No 01100001711200
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Account Description INSTANT ACCESS MIN BAL
VE SAVINGS CREDIT SOIETY Currency KES
00100 Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
KENYA Branch Code 11045
Trans Date Transaction Details Reference No Value Date Debit Credit Book Balance
01/11/2023 Brought Forward Balance 0.00 0.00 26,722,344.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK19391J9V~1578#L.S11200~254722730465~-MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0009589 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 26,724,344.95 Cr
0222~JAMES GICHURU
01/11/2023 RK1239TVRI~4119695~254721604926~03040 036CB0011198 01/11/2023 0.00 55,351.00 26,779,695.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK1239U26C~4119695~254723488673~L.S06467 036CB0011246 01/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 26,799,695.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK1139YD3J~4119695~254727806048~L.S11504 036CB0011920 01/11/2023 0.00 5,800.00 26,805,495.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK133AXA9N~4119695~254716828823~L.S511234 036CB0016640 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 26,810,495.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK193BHPH1~1578#L.S09886~254727851644~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0019319 01/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 26,820,495.95 Cr
00222~CARREN SADIA
01/11/2023 RK183BVSKU~4119695~254701661711~L.S11378 036CB0021951 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 26,822,495.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK153CAMVR~1578#06457~254727614643~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0024580 01/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 26,825,495.95 Cr
0222~MERCY OOGA
01/11/2023 RK123DWLGW~4119695~254792486937~LS11640 036CB0032907 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 26,827,495.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK113EGG07~4119695~254724614074~05528 036CB0035700 01/11/2023 0.00 15,000.00 26,842,495.95 Cr
01/11/2023 PESALINK~8t6lsuscw~OKULO AND COMPANY OFFICE 018CB0038162 01/11/2023 0.00 66,650.00 26,909,145.95 Cr
ACCOUNT~01600733271850~0057~Pesali
01/11/2023 RK103F2TLK~1578#LS11283~254725202598~MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0038933 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 26,911,145.95 Cr
00222~Sylvia Muthemba
01/11/2023 RK103GSX0K~1578#5576~254720022778~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0052660 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 26,916,145.95 Cr
22~SAMSON WAIRIMU
01/11/2023 RK1231YZ16~4119695~254715456598~09082 036CB0074489 01/11/2023 0.00 4,000.00 26,920,145.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK143K7NYW~4119695~254700236219~L.509413 036CB0085749 01/11/2023 0.00 27,000.00 26,947,145.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK153KSGQH~4119695~254723724519~L.S08390 036CB0091584 01/11/2023 0.00 3,658.00 26,950,803.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK153KU6P1~4119695~254724033147~6034 036CB0091623 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 26,955,803.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK173KXSZN~4119695~254721695246~1578#10573 036CB0092616 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 26,960,803.95 Cr
01/11/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~LS04671 LOAN REPAYMENT~ALUVALE |012CB0099672 01/11/2023 0.00 34,565.00 26,995,368.95 Cr
AND COMPANY ADVOCATES
01/11/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~ALUVALE AND COMPANY 012CB0099672 01/11/2023 200.00 0.00 26,995,168.95 Cr
ADVOCATES
01/11/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~ALUVALE AND COMPANY 012CB0099672 01/11/2023 30.00 0.00 26,995,138.95 Cr
ADVOCATES
01/11/2023 RK193LQNEH~1578#L.S02593~254721605175~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0101200 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 27,000,138.95 Cr
00222~DENNIS MUNGAI
01/11/2023 RK133LSMC7~4119695~254722278466~LS05665 036CB0101816 01/11/2023 0.00 34,364.00 27,034,502.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK153MTQZP~1578#4516~254720307495~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0112938 01/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 27,054,502.95 Cr
22~Jacinta kiio
01/11/2023 RK163NJ2C2~4119695~254721730007~1578#Ls7414 036CB0120132 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 27,056,502.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK113NODEJ~1578#L.S11448~254700448188~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0121749 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 27,058,502.95 Cr
00222~TABITHA OSEKO
01/11/2023 RK143NWRHW~1578#9190~254714812328~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0123934 01/11/2023 0.00 28,000.00 27,086,502.95 Cr
222~GEORGE MACHARIA
01/11/2023 LS02383~KITHURE KINDIKI~ BRS44922128 01/11/2023 0.00 500,000.00 27,586,502.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK153NZ52H~4119695~254703628334~LS05272 036CB0124617 01/11/2023 0.00 100,000.00 27,686,502.95 Cr
01/11/2023 LS08560~GACHOGU LUCY WANJIKU~ BRS44923244 01/11/2023 0.00 5,500.00 27,692,002.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK19300EVN~4119695~254722529959~L.S11102 036CB0131251 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 27,694,002.95 Cr
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01/11/2023 RK153Q0QCD~4119695~254719180129~1578#L.S11264 036CB0143696 01/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 27,714,002.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK173Q40V9~1578#06287~254791014868~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0144656 01/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 27,717,002.95 Cr
222~SHEILA KENNEDY
01/11/2023 RK123QA6N0~4119695~254710574509~1578#L.S10969 036CB0146205 01/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 27,727,002.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK173QD24T~1578#LS07853~254790259952~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0147129 01/11/2023 0.00 1,500.00 27,728,502.95 Cr
00222~VICTOR MAKORI
01/11/2023 PESALINK~359475504~MUTHOMI 018CB0149273 01/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 27,738,502.95 Cr
THIANKOLU~0100269872800~0002~Muthomi
ThiankoluLS01489
01/11/2023 RK153QMU4Z~4119695~254724343138~30794110 036CB0149321 01/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 27,741,502.95 Cr
01/11/2023 IR07802311011796,CAROLINE WANGU S44931066 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 27,746,502.95 Cr
WAMBUGU/RFB/02389 Wambugu C Wangu000002007037
01/11/2023 RK113SCUJJ~4119695~254721344329~11264090 036CB0165570 01/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 27,747,502.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK123UCJ3U~4119695~254799472484~L.S11268 036CB0184038 01/11/2023 0.00 14,000.00 27,761,502.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK173V71M3~4119695~254700455456~.510273 036CB0192118 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 27,763,502.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK193VEJYX~4119695~254726405269~L.S06070 036CB0194558 01/11/2023 0.00 32,000.00 27,795,502.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK163VPPPC~4119695~254720013337~LS10587 036CB0197374 01/11/2023 0.00 4,000.00 27,799,502.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK183WNGVI~1578#L.511479~254725287301~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0206357 01/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 27,802,502.95 Cr
00222~CHERIL ATIENO
01/11/2023 RK103XJOGK~4119695~254703493684~L.S07519 036CB0213793 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 27,807,502.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK163Y30X1~4119695~254722699585~3623 036CB0218393 01/11/2023 0.00 100,000.00 27,907,502.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK183YY430~4119695~254722112740~30494972 036CB0225031 01/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 27,910,502.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK103ZC2DK~4119695~254725968589~1.S2507 036CB0227959 01/11/2023 0.00 7,650.00 27,918,152.95 Cr
01/11/2023 FT23305B8ZKP,1/AKO ADVOCATES S44959544 01/11/2023 0.00 150,000.00 28,068,152.95 Cr
LLP/LOANO00002010186
01/11/2023 RK13405GET~4119695~254724341286~LS07545 036CB0234660 01/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 28,088,152.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK10406URS~1578#5294~254722712157~-MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0235223 01/11/2023 0.00 50,000.00 28,138,152.95 Cr
22~EMMA OGONGO
01/11/2023 RK1540IDJ1~1578#10280~254726945023~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0237722 01/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 28,148,152.95 Cr
22~PAULINE KARANJA
01/11/2023 16988246065382,1/CAROLINE AYUGI/BNF/Member No 00752| S44962322 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 28,153,152.95 Cr
Monthly Contri,/bution 50000
01/11/2023 RK1340THYT~1578#4640~254701301233~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0240128 01/11/2023 0.00 15,000.00 28,168,152.95 Cr
22~ELIAS KIBATHI
01/11/2023 RK19410JLP~4119695~254718228231~1578 036CB0246707 01/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 28,171,152.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK1441YJTC~1578#10547~254711887803~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0254364 01/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 28,172,152.95 Cr
222~EMMA NJUGUNA
01/11/2023 RK17422NRJ~1578#L.S07853~254790259952~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0257863 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 28,177,152.95 Cr
00222~VICTOR MAKORI
01/11/2023 RK1842ANOU~4119695~254713939132~LS11421 036CB0263891 01/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 28,187,152.95 Cr
01/11/2023 LH00832~000649~SHERIFFSAM MWANGANGI MWENDWA |012CB0263979 03/11/2023 0.00 17,000.00 28,204,152.95 Cr
01/11/2023 FT23305TS470,1/ROBERT MUYA KARANJA/ROBERT 544969228 01/11/2023 0.00 180,000.00 28,384,152.95 Cr
KARANJA LS04318000002011716
01/11/2023 RK1642J86C~1578#06781~254713758340~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0266919 01/11/2023 0.00 15,000.00 28,399,152.95 Cr
22~FIONA MAINA
01/11/2023 RK13437ULX~1578#1.510949~254703423047~-MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0272475 01/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 28,409,152.95 Cr
00222~DAISY CHEPKOYO
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01/11/2023 RK1543CY2P~1578#09643~254717082957~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0273369 01/11/2023 0.00 69,000.00 28,478,152.95 Cr
222~KARREN THIONGO
01/11/2023 RK1443GFFG~1578#1L.S11172~254703513888~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0274232 01/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 28,479,152.95 Cr
00222~PENINA ADUKE
01/11/2023 RK1644FFQ2~4119695~254706958824~.S10278 036CB0281529 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 28,481,152.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK15459EG7~4119695~254704305370~L.S511249 036CB0292427 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 28,483,152.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK18466FIE~1578#4010~254721614809~MPESAC2B_ 40022 |033CB0301953 01/11/2023 0.00 15,000.00 28,498,152.95 Cr
2~JULIA KANAI
01/11/2023 LS01115~NIXON MUHATIA MANASSEH~ BRS44984275 01/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 28,518,152.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK1747GZAF~4119695~254728812465~L.S11621 036CB0312315 01/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 28,521,152.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK1747PMS1~4119695~254725435493~.S06839 036CB0314715 01/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 28,524,152.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK1347TABH~4119695~254726702374~LS06799 036CB0315834 01/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 28,544,152.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK17483EET~4119695~254722840958~341 036CB0318663 01/11/2023 0.00 12,800.00 28,556,952.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK11484TWT~4119695~254724021619~L.S09908 036CB0319093 01/11/2023 0.00 2,500.00 28,559,452.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK17484PPB~4119695~254710458414~1.S04907 036CB0319106 01/11/2023 0.00 40,000.00 28,599,452.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK1248J7XG~4119695~254725656921~7341 036CB0322985 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 28,604,452.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK1348NMCJ~1578#04866~254721346381~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0324466 01/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 28,624,452.95 Cr
222~DIANAH MAGETO
01/11/2023 RK18496JIM~1578#10857~254723373752~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0329550 01/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 28,625,452.95 Cr
22~JANET NTHENYA
01/11/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~MWANGI K KIMINDA 012CB0336630 01/11/2023 200.00 0.00 28,625,252.95 Cr
01/11/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~-MWANGI K KIMINDA 012CB0336630 01/11/2023 0.00 61,000.00 28,686,252.95 Cr
~MWANGI K KIMINDA
01/11/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~MWANGI K KIMINDA 012CB0336630 01/11/2023 30.00 0.00 28,686,222.95 Cr
01/11/2023 RK124A0E2M~1578#10486~254722421981~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0337834 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 28,688,222.95 Cr
222~CATHERINE KAMAU
01/11/2023 RK104A0MWM~1578#09210~254707132271~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0338187 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 28,690,222.95 Cr
0222~WINNIE WAWERU
01/11/2023 RK154AVM8F~1578#4676~254714477037~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0345011 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 28,695,222.95 Cr
22~DENNIS MOTURI
01/11/2023 TERANSFER TO 01120001711200 BRCB0345479 01/11/2023 25,000,000.00 0.00 3,695,222.95 Cr
01/11/2023 Transfer Commission BRCB0345479 01/11/2023 250.00 0.00 3,694,972.95 Cr
01/11/2023 EXCISE BRCB0345479 01/11/2023 37.50 0.00 3,694,935.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK134BLQ15~4119695~254722226359~L.509182 036CB0350527 01/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 3,697,935.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK134BP21X~4119695~254746558252~33276065 036CB0351494 01/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 3,700,935.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK164C2080~1578#L.S11014~254724976876~MPESAC2B 4 [033CB0354256 01/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 3,710,935.45 Cr
00222~LILIAN AKOTH
01/11/2023 RK154CLVOX~1578#5251~254720135888~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0358565 01/11/2023 0.00 19,000.00 3,729,935.45 Cr
22~VERONICA KARIUKI
01/11/2023 RK194DDPM7~1578#LS00906~254722411196~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0364298 01/11/2023 0.00 15,000.00 3,744,935.45 Cr
400222~LILIAN WANJIRA
01/11/2023 RK124E566C~1578#11050~254721540537~MPESAC2B_400 [033CB0370233 01/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 3,745,935.45 Cr
222~DORCAS MUGURE
01/11/2023 RK184F7SCM~4119695~254724719922~2974 036CB0378350 01/11/2023 0.00 500.00 3,746,435.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK164G5JSY~4119695~254728992395~1.509485 036CB0385568 01/11/2023 0.00 5,100.00 3,751,535.45 Cr
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01/11/2023 RK174G63NZ~1578#10004~254714037060~MPESAC2B 400 |033CB0385643 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 3,753,535.45 Cr
222~GODFREY ISOLIO
01/11/2023 RTO0020230934603,JACKLYNE WANJIKU S45015477 01/11/2023 0.00 100,000.00 3,853,535.45 Cr
ITHONDEKA/RFB/SAVINGS LS01790
01/11/2023 RK174GET1X~4119695~254717498852~34511269 036CB0387294 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 3,855,535.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK194HYONR~4119695~254721234118~LS04010 036CB0399504 01/11/2023 0.00 50,000.00 3,905,535.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK16418W2M~4119695~254726440100~1578#1.S08160 036CB0401589 01/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 3,925,535.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK144J6906~1578#L.S09304~254725128809~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0408323 01/11/2023 0.00 20,500.00 3,946,035.45 Cr
0222~ANTONY OCHIENG GOR
01/11/2023 RK134JDFW5~1578#4238~254726424441~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0410351 01/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 3,966,035.45 Cr
22~MOSES MUNOKO
01/11/2023 RK124KYFN6~4119695~254703117151~LS07932 036CB0421911 01/11/2023 0.00 200,000.00 4,166,035.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK104L5152~1578#1L.S08358~254723602173~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0423307 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 4,168,035.45 Cr
0222~MOSES OUNDO KOKONYA
01/11/2023 RK154MOLET~4119695~254726694071~Kennedy D K 036CB0430365 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 4,170,035.45 Cr
Kamande
01/11/2023 RK144ME928~1578#01075~254722797036~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0433347 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 4,172,035.45 Cr
222~LUCY GITAHI
01/11/2023 RK164MH210~1578#L.S06242~254727271012~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0433934 01/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 4,182,035.45 Cr
00222~JONATHAN MUTUA
01/11/2023 POSAG013828 POSS45034148 01/11/2023 0.00 15,300.00 4,197,335.45 Cr
~330501143453~01324~P0S15528 01100001711200
01/11/2023 LS05490~003164~NORA WAENI TITUS 012CB0437726 01/11/2023 0.00 4,488.00 4,201,823.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK144NHBQI~1578#4877~254721781460~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0441628 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 4,206,823.45 Cr
22~ELIUD SENTEU
01/11/2023 RK174NJ7FJ~4119695~254707268036~LS11599 036CB0441872 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 4,211,823.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK114NRCPP~1578#4589~254721781460~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0443703 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 4,216,823.45 Cr
22~ELIUD SENTEU
01/11/2023 00584~410358~NJUGUNA SIMON MATIRI 012CB0446639 03/11/2023 0.00 400,000.00 4,616,823.45 Cr
01/11/2023 00584~002007~NJUGUNA SIMON MATIRI 012CB0446653 03/11/2023 0.00 615,000.00 5,231,823.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK1940JX05~4119695~254722979005~1578#L.S03640 036CB0450233 01/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 5,251,823.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK124QHPUK~4119695~254720613086~1578#10614 036CB0465430 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 5,256,823.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK164QT7U0~4119695~254799333731~LS11536 036CB0467907 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 5,261,823.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK154QYOH5~4119695~254724752984~.S11660 036CB0468895 01/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 5,271,823.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK154R57BL~1578#11337~254721615524~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0470403 01/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 5,274,823.45 Cr
222~BERYL ATSENGA
01/11/2023 LS09872~-MWANGI MARYWINFRED WANGUI~ BRS45050621 01/11/2023 0.00 6,000.00 5,280,823.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK104SD5A0~1578#L.S10376~254723362482~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0480088 01/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 5,283,823.45 Cr
00222~JOAN MUNENE
01/11/2023 RK194SK1AB~1578#6660~254722791378~MPESAC2B_ 4002 |033CB0481847 01/11/2023 0.00 8,640.00 5,292,463.45 Cr
22~SAMUEL NDUNGU
01/11/2023 RK174SLFAT~4119695~254711447632~Ls07973 036CB0482214 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 5,294,463.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK144SYKHG~1578#3407~254720563524~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0485492 01/11/2023 0.00 30,000.00 5,324,463.45 Cr
22~WILLIE KAMAU
01/11/2023 RK104TN4HI~4119695~254721328105~LS11405 036CB0490795 01/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 5,327,463.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK194TWVFD~4119695~254723589211~03549 036CB0493234 01/11/2023 0.00 26,700.00 5,354,163.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK184U5CNE~1578#4588~254721530023~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0495496 01/11/2023 0.00 3,600.00 5,357,763.45 Cr
22~AMBOKO WINNIE
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01/11/2023 RK184U9M5S~1578#6175~254720364961~MPESAC2B_ 4002 |033CB0496419 01/11/2023 0.00 7,100.00 5,364,863.45 Cr
22~MAURINE OMUYA
01/11/2023 RK114UM965~4119695~254728387765~L.S1465 036CB0499151 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 5,369,863.45 Cr
01/11/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~KENYA MARITIME PAYMENTS~KENYA |012CB0501768 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 5,371,863.45 Cr
MARITIME AUTHORITY
01/11/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~00000000KENYA MARITIME 012CB0501768 01/11/2023 200.00 0.00 5,371,663.45 Cr
AUTHORITY
01/11/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~00000000KENYA MARITIME 012CB0501768 01/11/2023 30.00 0.00 5,371,633.45 Cr
AUTHORITY
01/11/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~JOHN N OBAE SHARES 05130~JOHN 012CB0507649 01/11/2023 0.00 193,146.00 5,564,779.45 Cr
NYONGA OBAE
01/11/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~JOHN NYONGA OBAE 012CB0507649 01/11/2023 200.00 0.00 5,564,579.45 Cr
01/11/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~JOHN NYONGA OBAE 012CB0507649 01/11/2023 30.00 0.00 5,564,549.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK114VL6KJI~1578#L.S07417~254721914099~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0508423 01/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 5,574,549.45 Cr
00222~CHERIE OYIER
01/11/2023 RK164VLQN6~1578#10197~254700641996~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0508610 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 5,576,549.45 Cr
222~BRIAN WECHABE
01/11/2023 LS01330MOGIRE KEFA OMBUHI BRCB0524935 01/11/2023 0.00 50,000.00 5,626,549.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK134X3G0R~4119695~254722903788~L510431 036CB0536516 01/11/2023 0.00 4,986.00 5,631,535.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK104YCUBY~1578#09809~254724104801~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0536869 01/11/2023 0.00 50.00 5,631,585.45 Cr
222~TONNY MIGWI
01/11/2023 RK134XVFMN~4119695~254728063661~1578#.S510821 036CB0543739 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 5,633,585.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK184YEO84~4119695~254701391795~1578#1.511187 036CB0546541 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 5,635,585.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK134ZHFGB~4119695~254728859196~Ls07797 036CB0551796 01/11/2023 0.00 36,367.00 5,671,952.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK14513NLG~4119695~254115395139~1.511666 036CB0560036 01/11/2023 0.00 1,500.00 5,673,452.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK1455ZDE2~4119695~254725342961~L.S05744 036CB0595371 01/11/2023 0.00 26,669.00 5,700,121.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK1256EYJE~1578#8898~254714347100~MPESAC2B_4002 [033CB0598583 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 5,702,121.45 Cr
22~JACKIE KWAMBUKHA
01/11/2023 RK10578UD2~4119695~254743255730~1578#L.S06252 036CB0604092 01/11/2023 0.00 8,000.00 5,710,121.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK1759SKKP~1578#06952~254722437935~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0621306 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 5,715,121.45 Cr
222~JOSEPH OYARO
01/11/2023 COMM EFT DR 231101 012CB0625112 01/11/2023 300.00 0.00 5,714,821.45 Cr
01/11/2023 EXCISE DUTY COMM EFT DR 231101 012CB0625112 01/11/2023 60.00 0.00 5,714,761.45 Cr
01/11/2023 LS10160~002250~GACHAGA BEATRICE NJERI 012CB0626293 03/11/2023 0.00 13,700.00 5,728,461.45 Cr
01/11/2023 LS09896~002402~MUTUNGI PATRICK KAMUNZYU 012CB0626305 03/11/2023 0.00 57,879.00 5,786,340.45 Cr
01/11/2023 LS07596~000024~-OMBURO VICTOR OUMA 012CB0626315 03/11/2023 0.00 150,000.00 5,936,340.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK165ELWCM~1578#7073~254721472890~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0654623 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 5,938,340.45 Cr
222~DAVID SEWE
01/11/2023 RK175FDXJ7~4119695~254725977736~LS11527 036CB0659600 01/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 5,941,340.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK125GLMBW~4119695~254725388601~LS03755 036CB0666873 01/11/2023 0.00 17,800.00 5,959,140.45 Cr
01/11/2023 LS01827~008565~JAMES KARANJA KIARIE 012CB0674629 03/11/2023 0.00 321,240.00 6,280,380.45 Cr
01/11/2023 LS08012~000094~ODERO DOLPHINE ADHIAMBO 012CB0674644 03/11/2023 0.00 45,500.00 6,325,880.45 Cr
01/11/2023 LS01516~001612~SALOME WAIRIMU MUHIA 012CB0674667 03/11/2023 0.00 265,000.00 6,590,880.45 Cr
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01/11/2023 LS03331~000396~WAWERU CECILIA NYAWIRA 012CB0674706 03/11/2023 0.00 399,300.00 6,990,180.45 Cr
01/11/2023 LS03331~000395~WAWERU CECILIA NYAWIRA 012CB0674738 03/11/2023 0.00 849,300.00 7,839,480.45 Cr
01/11/2023 LS07090~000673~OMUGA MARK OTIENO 012CB0676834 03/11/2023 0.00 203,000.00 8,042,480.45 Cr
01/11/2023 LS03331~000397~WAWERU CECILIA NYAWIRA 012CB0676849 03/11/2023 0.00 600,000.00 8,642,480.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK115J66WD~1578#L510968~254717355978~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0682518 01/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 8,652,480.45 Cr
00222~GEORGE NGIGI
01/11/2023 RK145JQG4Y~1578#1111~254768214556~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0685674 01/11/2023 0.00 15,600.00 8,668,080.45 Cr
22~JOHN GITHAIGA
01/11/2023 PESALINK~1305MZ2QL~DEDAN MAINA 018CB0688580 01/11/2023 0.00 29,871.00 8,697,951.45 Cr
WACHIRA~0100010192085~0031~Loan and savings
01/11/2023 RK175LIPLR~4119695~254712694826~L.S08966 036CB0695573 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 8,699,951.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK175MKVZ9~1578#L.511004~254702536984~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0701231 01/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 8,709,951.45 Cr
00222~ALICE OCHIENG
01/11/2023 LS02158~000318~GITONGA NTOITHIRIA MITHIRIA 012CB0725108 01/11/2023 0.00 159,435.00 8,869,386.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK115RHUAH~4119695~254727755306~1578#LS10767 036CB0726581 01/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 8,871,386.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK145UGQQG~4119695~254721516181~LS09278 036CB0741367 01/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 8,872,386.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK145UJ6DQ~1578#09271~254711820497~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0741612 01/11/2023 0.00 15,000.00 8,887,386.45 Cr
222~TOM TOROME
01/11/2023 RK125UY7HE~1578#09272~254711820497~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0743849 01/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 8,888,386.45 Cr
222~TOM TOROME
01/11/2023 RK185VVYN4~4119695~254727234062~1578#1.510326 036CB0748283 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 8,893,386.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK135YAWLL~4119695~254728495186~.S11594 036CB0760159 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 8,898,386.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK165Z05CY~4119695~254724533334~10418 036CB0763769 01/11/2023 0.00 2,500.00 8,900,886.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK1860EXBE~4119695~254713926711~LS07916 036CB0771643 01/11/2023 0.00 2,500.00 8,903,386.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK1063DJPY~1578#7067~254724020845~MPESAC2B_ 4002 |033CB0788781 01/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 8,906,386.45 Cr
22~JUSTINE WANYONYI
01/11/2023 RK1266DMTG~4119695~254720131828~LS11194 036CB0805605 01/11/2023 0.00 2,500.00 8,908,886.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK1666P2UW~4119695~254721777989~LS0289 036CB0807842 01/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 8,928,886.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK166ADTIK~4119695~254720865971~LS03717 036CB0829142 01/11/2023 0.00 65,000.00 8,993,886.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK166ASQV0~1578#L.S11173~254704706622~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0831153 01/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 9,013,886.45 Cr
00222~Morryne Chege
01/11/2023 RK106C18GW~4119695~254724124684~10236 036CB0836705 01/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 9,033,886.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK116CS0G9~1578#7832~254727965687~-MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0840081 01/11/2023 0.00 8,000.00 9,041,886.45 Cr
22~RODGERS NYANGAU
01/11/2023 RK186ECT2A~4119695~254705218259~1.S08643 036CB0847255 01/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 9,061,886.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK136F9EDB~4119695~254720310318~LS02252 036CB0851527 01/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 9,071,886.45 Cr
01/11/2023 LS09585 FREDERICK NJIHIA KAHARA S45228436 01/11/2023 0.00 4,000.00 9,075,886.45 Cr
01/11/2023 LS02532 CAROL M K MBURUGU S45246692 01/11/2023 0.00 178,722.00 9,254,608.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK196FYJXR~1578#L.S10780~254717730848~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0854932 01/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 9,257,608.45 Cr
00222~ABRAHAM KOGO
01/11/2023 MNO 1845 CECILIA GATHONI N S45320662 01/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 9,267,608.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK106JL45K~254724628929~01100001711200~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0871380 01/11/2023 0.00 27,000.00 9,294,608.45 Cr
400200~WOLLACE GATUNDU
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01/11/2023 LS04674 RUTH BIKAMBO S45372723 01/11/2023 0.00 15,000.00 9,309,608.45 Cr
01/11/2023 LS04524 CHARLES OTIENO AYOO S45371506 01/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 9,314,608.45 Cr
01/11/2023 RK216KL2VL~1578#LS05072~254723123957~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0875985 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 9,324,608.45 Cr
00222~ANN KAMAU
02/11/2023 RK216M0SU5~4119695~254711447632~LS07973 036CB0001453 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 9,326,608.45 Cr
02/11/2023 RK206MBM18~4119695~254712758117~1578#1.511094 036CB0002766 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 9,328,608.45 Cr
02/11/2023 RK246MQHO4~1578#8216~254795496473~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0005795 02/11/2023 0.00 4,000.00 9,332,608.45 Cr
222~JOHNHUSS OMUCHEY!I
02/11/2023 RK206NFDC6~4119695~254724632316~2585 036CB0009113 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 9,334,608.45 Cr
02/11/2023 RK256NK0OPV~1578#9164~254714121178~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0009691 02/11/2023 0.00 30,000.00 9,364,608.45 Cr
22~LINCOLN OUMA
02/11/2023 RK236NUDXD~1578#1s08044~254722100166~MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0011126 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 9,374,608.45 Cr
00222~MIRRIAM MOCHAMA
02/11/2023 RK206NZSNU~4119695~254722840958~341 036CB0011888 02/11/2023 0.00 15,500.00 9,390,108.45 Cr
02/11/2023 RK296P50TF~1578#L.S08679~254712138779~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0017592 02/11/2023 0.00 27,000.00 9,417,108.45 Cr
00222~STEPHEN MUSILI
02/11/2023 RK206PR7SM~4119695~254721807788~LS09612deposit36k |036CB0021064 02/11/2023 0.00 43,641.00 9,460,749.45 Cr
02/11/2023 RK256Q60YD~4119695~254708632741~08440 036CB0023860 02/11/2023 0.00 15,000.00 9,475,749.45 Cr
02/11/2023 RK256QNNZH~4119695~254723700001~334 036CB0026634 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 9,477,749.45 Cr
02/11/2023 RK266QPOTQ~1578#09809~254724104801~MPESAC2B_40 [033CB0026907 02/11/2023 0.00 70.00 9,477,819.45 Cr
0222~TONNY MIGWI
02/11/2023 RK266UCAO0I~1578#04532~254725601689~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0056313 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 9,479,819.45 Cr
22~ANNE ODWA
02/11/2023 RK286XAAGI~4119695~254711642415~1.s08239 036CB0083154 02/11/2023 0.00 23,000.00 9,502,819.45 Cr
02/11/2023 RK296XR45T~1578#L.S10168~254704874071~-MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0087123 02/11/2023 0.00 22,000.00 9,524,819.45 Cr
00222~MATHEOUS OCHOLA
02/11/2023 RK276YS3P1~1578#9481~254720736572~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0095937 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 9,529,819.45 Cr
22~HUMPHREY GATOTO
02/11/2023 RK296YWFV1~4119695~254722661252~1.S5347 036CB0097120 02/11/2023 0.00 4,000.00 9,533,819.45 Cr
02/11/2023 RK246Z18AY~4119695~254707169418~L.S11464 036CB0098145 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 9,538,819.45 Cr
02/11/2023 RK246Z2BAU~1578#L.S6827~254740531291~MPESAC2B_40 | 033CB0098622 02/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 9,539,819.45 Cr
0222~MAGDALINE KIOKO
02/11/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~-MEMBER NO 4054~HATHAWAY 012CB0098824 02/11/2023 0.00 50,000.00 9,589,819.45 Cr
GENERAL MERCHANTS LIMITED
02/11/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~HATHAWAY GENERAL 012CB0098824 02/11/2023 200.00 0.00 9,589,619.45 Cr
MERCHANTS LIMITED
02/11/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~HATHAWAY GENERAL 012CB0098824 02/11/2023 30.00 0.00 9,589,589.45 Cr
MERCHANTS LIMITED
02/11/2023 PESALINK~21FM3hUKN~LSK SACCO 018CB0104919 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 9,591,589.45 Cr
LTD~0111602004~0063~Ref:45¢c3155ea6¢1430dab5c991
02/11/2023 RK286ZYLPW~1578#1.S10471~254722747299~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0106617 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 9,596,589.45 Cr
00222~ABDULRAHMAN AMINGA
02/11/2023 RK22706TL4~4119695~254729744295~1.S11160 036CB0108770 02/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 9,599,589.45 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2170MR37~4119695~254728549726~LS09776 036CB0113012 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 9,601,589.45 Cr
02/11/2023 RK267114JM~1578#2836~254725796003~MPESAC2B_40022 |033CB0121922 02/11/2023 0.00 3,485.00 9,605,074.45 Cr
2~-MARGARET NJOKI
02/11/2023 77820:10625 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 9,615,074.45 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:3289 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 9,625,074.45 Cr
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02/11/2023 77820:4649 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 9,635,074.45 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:7619 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 9,645,074.45 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:9287 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 9,655,074.45 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:10851 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 11,000.00 9,666,074.45 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:9812 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 11,329.10 9,677,403.55 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:3931 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 1,200.00 9,678,603.55 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:9231 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 14,198.00 9,692,801.55 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:6005 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 14,589.00 9,707,390.55 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:3402 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 17,109.00 9,724,499.55 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:7249 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 17,748.00 9,742,247.55 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:10749 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 9,744,247.55 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:3289 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 26,669.00 9,770,916.55 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:497 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 9,773,916.55 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:5948 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 9,776,916.55 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:6414 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 42,626.00 9,819,542.55 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:8354 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 45,338.00 9,864,880.55 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:10954 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 50,000.00 9,914,880.55 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:3906 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 58,173.00 9,973,053.55 Cr
02/11/2023 77820:9585 FPCS45409263 02/11/2023 0.00 8,885.00 9,981,938.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2672YVZW~1578#03333~254721557351~-MPESAC2B_400|033CB0135735 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 9,983,938.55 Cr
222~ALICE GACHERI
02/11/2023 RK2973VR6Z7~4119695~254727156839~L.511623 036CB0144808 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 9,985,938.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2774L2LR~4119695~254707801170~1578#08830 036CB0150220 02/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 9,986,938.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2575NMFX~1578#06219~254711459689~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0158333 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 9,996,938.55 Cr
222~LILIAN KIRURI
02/11/2023 RK2575ZCGF~4119695~254745490740~L.S11345 036CB0160768 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 9,998,938.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK20760IRM~4119695~254721175986~04632 036CB0161111 02/11/2023 0.00 27,000.00 10,025,938.55 Cr
02/11/2023 LS10379~-MUNGAI NICHOLUS MBURU-~ BRS45424307 02/11/2023 0.00 16,950.00 10,042,888.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2577JVMJ~4119695~254790760129~L.S08436 036CB0173024 02/11/2023 0.00 1,434.00 10,044,322.55 Cr
02/11/2023 IR07802311022606,CHRISTINE GATWIRI S45427284 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 10,046,322.55 Cr
KIMATHI/RFB/LS02138
02/11/2023 RK28780LI0~4119695~254722822775~LS00832 036CB0176351 02/11/2023 0.00 94,766.00 10,141,088.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK277833LZ~4119695~254719533779~LS10715 036CB0177024 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 10,146,088.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RTO0010230935827,WAKINI KIARIE AND COMPANY CLIENT|S45430243 02/11/2023 0.00 216,000.00 10,362,088.55 Cr
AC/RFB/LS 00120
02/11/2023 RK217960XR~4119695~254724614074~05528 036CB0184895 02/11/2023 0.00 23,000.00 10,385,088.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK267AK1BC~1578#09933~254702503074~MPESAC2B _ 033CB0194531 02/11/2023 0.00 7,000.00 10,392,088.55 Cr
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400222~LOISE KIGONDU
02/11/2023 RK257AQ4WL~4119695~254727463045~LS09777 036CB0195772 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 10,397,088.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK217AQNQT~4119695~254723781183~1578#LS02003 036CB0195787 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 10,407,088.55 Cr
02/11/2023 LS07332~001071~NJUE ANGELA WANGECHI 012CB0201315 06/11/2023 0.00 100,000.00 10,507,088.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK277BRKA7~1578#LS05527~254720850235~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0203365 02/11/2023 0.00 13,500.00 10,520,588.55 Cr
00222~0OLANDO OLEMBO
02/11/2023 00846~MUBARI JACINTA WAIRIMU~JACINTA MUMBAI BRS45441544 02/11/2023 0.00 25,000.00 10,545,588.55 Cr
02/11/2023 LS07503~-WAMBUA JACINTA MUTIO~ BRS45442092 02/11/2023 0.00 289,000.00 10,834,588.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK227CRCEQ~1578#722~254722747299~MPESAC2B 40022 |033CB0210385 02/11/2023 0.00 14,000.00 10,848,588.55 Cr
2~ABDULRAHMAN AMINGA
02/11/2023 RK227CT7W0~4119695~254722409853~L.S05976 036CB0210844 02/11/2023 0.00 7,570.00 10,856,158.55 Cr
02/11/2023 04928~RUGAITA SANDRA WENDO~RUGAITA SANDRA BRS45443154 02/11/2023 0.00 25,000.00 10,881,158.55 Cr
WENDO
02/11/2023 RK247D27UU~4119695~254722575244~1.503235 036CB0212568 02/11/2023 0.00 26,600.00 10,907,758.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK267D94WQ~1578#LS06494~254722200982~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0213913 02/11/2023 0.00 50,000.00 10,957,758.55 Cr
400222~ROSEMARY THIONGO
02/11/2023 RK217DC5VN~4119695~254713670679~5463 036CB0214626 02/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 10,977,758.55 Cr
02/11/2023 LS09033~GITHUNGU ROBERT GACUCA~ BRS45445384 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 10,982,758.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK267EJRX6~1578#09809~254724104801~MPESAC2B 400 |033CB0223221 02/11/2023 0.00 100.00 10,982,858.55 Cr
222~TONNY MIGWI
02/11/2023 RK277EOZTN~1578#5170~254724205864~MPESAC2B_ 4002 | 033CB0224379 02/11/2023 0.00 10,415.00 10,993,273.55 Cr
22~NANCY NJUKI
02/11/2023 RK287EQZK6~1578#00523~254722764198~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0224667 02/11/2023 0.00 76,000.00 11,069,273.55 Cr
222~DORIS MACHARIA
02/11/2023 RK257F89GZ~4119695~254729215719~L.S506212 036CB0228085 02/11/2023 0.00 16,000.00 11,085,273.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK237GWWLP~4119695~254724033147~6034 036CB0240740 02/11/2023 0.00 500.00 11,085,773.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK277HQOHF~1578#09750~254722872019~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0246711 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 11,090,773.55 Cr
222~CAROLINE MUSILA
02/11/2023 RK217HYWCJ~1578#07106~254727980760~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0248496 02/11/2023 0.00 100,000.00 11,190,773.55 Cr
222~EZEKIEL ODUK
02/11/2023 RK?2471329A~4119695~254720856180~2510 036CB0249293 02/11/2023 0.00 150,000.00 11,340,773.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK20716JGE~4119695~254720856180~4417 036CB0249873 02/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 11,360,773.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK257KWJ25~1578#L.S07853~254790259952~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0270579 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 11,365,773.55 Cr
00222~VICTOR MAKORI
02/11/2023 RK287LBYY6~4119695~254728358067~28589472 036CB0273888 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 11,370,773.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK247N4JB0~1578#LS10686~254718101949~MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0287512 02/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 11,371,773.55 Cr
00222~FAITH THUKU
02/11/2023 77996:MBANKING~RK173JN48Z 488519 ~E FPCS45478222 02/11/2023 0.00 65,000.00 11,436,773.55 Cr
CHANNELS~ENOV3
02/11/2023 RK297073N5~4119695~254721502879~1578#1.S08732 036CB0296067 02/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 11,437,773.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2370ANVN~1578#07320~254720803506~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0296917 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 11,439,773.55 Cr
222~SHARON MWASI
02/11/2023 RK2370UPLV~4119695~254706269670~LS08116 036CB0302146 02/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 11,440,773.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2070UC41~1578#1.S08178~254720398758~MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0302172 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 11,442,773.55 Cr
00222~MILLER MWORIA
02/11/2023 RK2570W4XP~1578#LS 02620~254723457068~MPESAC2B |033CB0302710 02/11/2023 0.00 12,000.00 11,454,773.55 Cr
_400222~ALICE KIROE
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02/11/2023 RK267P4X3E~1578#10063~254722907356~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0304794 02/11/2023 0.00 9,500.00 11,464,273.55 Cr
222~VINIC OMBASO
02/11/2023 RK227PKTYW~4119695~254700053360~LS52098 036CB0308790 02/11/2023 0.00 85,000.00 11,549,273.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK297PWFPZ~4119695~254720007544~05417 036CB0311584 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 11,559,273.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK277U4UOH~1578#9851~254713882094~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0344702 02/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 11,560,273.55 Cr
22~NELLY ORINA
02/11/2023 RK217U6ZKN~4119695~254722469639~L.500925 036CB0345315 02/11/2023 0.00 50,000.00 11,610,273.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK297ULBX7~1578#10421~254716422019~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0348116 02/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 11,630,273.55 Cr
222~Stephen Biketi
02/11/2023 RK227VNIRG~4119695~254721898901~L.S01532 036CB0356548 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 11,635,273.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK207WNQXE~1578#10085~254717912222~MPESAC2B 40 |033CB0363952 02/11/2023 0.00 14,261.00 11,649,534.55 Cr
0222~LOISE KIBE
02/11/2023 RK237WX227~4119695~254720826305~LS09530 036CB0365629 02/11/2023 0.00 100.00 11,649,634.55 Cr
02/11/2023 LS01387 CHQ No000008 012CB0366138 06/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 11,669,634.55 Cr
02/11/2023 LS01353 CHQ No000877 012CB0366190 06/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 11,679,634.55 Cr
02/11/2023 LS00679 CHQ No000196 012CB0366212 06/11/2023 0.00 80,000.00 11,759,634.55 Cr
02/11/2023 LS00628 CHQ N0103582 012CB0366378 06/11/2023 0.00 440,972.00 12,200,606.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK297X68AF~4119695~254720826305~LS09530 036CB0367623 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 12,210,606.55 Cr
02/11/2023 PESALINK~720033211~KCB 018CB0372418 02/11/2023 0.00 250,000.00 12,460,606.55 Cr
BANK~1106943325~0001~Topupofmembershipcontibution
02/11/2023 PESALINK~720033211~KCB 018CB0374254 02/11/2023 0.00 105,000.00 12,565,606.55 Cr
BANK~1106943325~0001~Topupofmembershipcontibution
02/11/2023 RK207Z0LP2~4119695~254713926711~36594498 036CB0380857 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 12,567,606.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK277Z15TF~1578#7688~254712374786~MPESAC2B_40022|033CB0381040 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 12,572,606.55 Cr
2~AZMAIRA SALEH
02/11/2023 AB19ADA43123 01100001711200 068CB0388887 02/11/2023 0.00 48,489.00 12,621,095.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2680V0ZM~4119695~254706356755~L.S11413 036CB0394412 02/11/2023 0.00 1,500.00 12,622,595.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK28814KBY~1578#11453~254716655679~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0396508 02/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 12,642,595.55 Cr
222~LUCY KAMANDE
02/11/2023 LS00120~JEMIMAH WAKINI KIARIE~ BRS45514341 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 12,647,595.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK208281AG~4119695~254720084873~1578#09984 036CB0404388 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 12,649,595.55 Cr
02/11/2023 LS01031~JOHN KARIGI~ BRS45516550 02/11/2023 0.00 1,200.00 12,650,795.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK22832JY6~1578#1.S04183~254720483503~MPESAC2B_40(033CB0411291 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 12,660,795.55 Cr
0222~JAMES KAMAU
02/11/2023 RK2184SQLT~4119695~254722397077~LS02486 036CB0424350 02/11/2023 0.00 31,007.00 12,691,802.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK27850NAV~4119695~254721721018~LS11193 036CB0426233 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 12,701,802.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2185NHSP~4119695~254797110542~L.S11354 036CB0431459 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 12,711,802.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK20850YAE~4119695~254704576369~LS11517 036CB0431817 02/11/2023 0.00 1,500.00 12,713,302.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2586KJPR~4119695~254711788599~L.510274 036CB0438406 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 12,715,302.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2486RBWU~4119695~254712881624~L.S10604 036CB0439730 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 12,720,302.55 Cr
02/11/2023 LS02324~005846~RACHEAL NJERI GACHOYA 012CB0451634 02/11/2023 0.00 54,280.00 12,774,582.55 Cr




Savings Account Statement

g@ CO-OPERATIVE BANK

12/4/23 11:55 AM

Statement Period 01/11/2023 to 30/11/2023
Statement Number 33

Statement Date

We are you

Page No 11 of 110

LAW SOCIETY SACCO Account No 01100001711200
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Account Description INSTANT ACCESS MIN BAL
VE SAVINGS CREDIT SOIETY Currency KES
00100 Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
KENYA Branch Code 11045
Trans Date Transaction Details Reference No Value Date Debit Credit Book Balance
02/11/2023 RK2988CGZP~4119695~254705980888~Is09365 036CB0451826 02/11/2023 0.00 65,000.00 12,839,582.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2788C513~1578#08488~254710379501~-MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0451836 02/11/2023 0.00 25,000.00 12,864,582.55 Cr
22~EVELYNE WERU
02/11/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~1EFIO233060001~CHRISTINE NJERI 012CB0455002 02/11/2023 0.00 85,000.00 12,949,582.55 Cr
WAITIMU
02/11/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~CHRISTINE NJERI WAITIMU 012CB0455002 02/11/2023 200.00 0.00 12,949,382.55 Cr
02/11/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~CHRISTINE NJERI WAITIMU 012CB0455002 02/11/2023 30.00 0.00 12,949,352.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2689H5LQ~1578#6262~254720427820~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0462381 02/11/2023 0.00 2,500.00 12,951,852.55 Cr
22~WIBERFORCE AKELLO
02/11/2023 RK218AGA7P~1578#9844~254715208568~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0472004 02/11/2023 0.00 7,000.00 12,958,852.55 Cr
22~JACKLINE MULANGILO
02/11/2023 RK258B6H3P~4119695~254704576369~L.S11517 036CB0477425 02/11/2023 0.00 1,500.00 12,960,352.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK278BFHI9H~1578#L.S07861~254716218682~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0479356 02/11/2023 0.00 51,493.00 13,011,845.55 Cr
00222~JAMILA YESHO
02/11/2023 RK288C812K~4119695~254727323011~00707 036CB0485249 02/11/2023 0.00 60,000.00 13,071,845.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK228CB5BK~1578#L509304~254725128809~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0485863 02/11/2023 0.00 20,500.00 13,092,345.55 Cr
00222~ANTONY OCHIENG GOR
02/11/2023 RK248CIMRM~1578#LS08512~254707970056~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0487497 02/11/2023 0.00 30,000.00 13,122,345.55 Cr
00222~BENSON BARONGO
02/11/2023 RK228CUZ2A~1578#L.504402~254722858113~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0489900 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 13,132,345.55 Cr
00222~JOHNSON UDOTO
02/11/2023 RK258CW43L.~4119695~254721314100~LS10239 036CB0490044 02/11/2023 0.00 16,484.00 13,148,829.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK238E3XVT~4119695~254722372337~LS04395 036CB0498800 02/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 13,151,829.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK298EJ355~1578#9638~254723705214~MPESAC2B_40022 | 033CB0501759 02/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 13,154,829.55 Cr
2~GATHOGO WAIRIMU
02/11/2023 RK?228F3CIG~4119695~254721605585~.511659 036CB0506336 02/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 13,155,829.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK258F57L9~1578#L.S07664~254702868986~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0507032 02/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 13,175,829.55 Cr
0222~-WEVYN MUGANDA
02/11/2023 RK238F8752~1578#258~254721249345~MPESAC2B_400222|033CB0507353 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 13,180,829.55 Cr
~GRACE MUKUHA
02/11/2023 RK218G245B~1578#10216~254705222619~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0513531 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 13,182,829.55 Cr
222~BARON NDOLO
02/11/2023 F W NJOROGE AND CO ADV CHQ No005303 012CB0516364 06/11/2023 0.00 6,000.00 13,188,829.55 Cr
02/11/2023 LS10167~000015~THUKU ROSELYNNE GATHONI 012CB0536775 06/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 13,191,829.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK248KTYTO~4119695~254769337424~39035803 036CB0553424 02/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 13,192,829.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK258LQQPT~1578#00927~254703894248~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0553798 02/11/2023 0.00 70,000.00 13,262,829.55 Cr
222~EFRAH HASSAN
02/11/2023 RK278NXM8D~4119695~254722619193~775 036CB0571387 02/11/2023 0.00 150,000.00 13,412,829.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK278P61EN~4119695~254727294486~Ls09830 036CB0577577 02/11/2023 0.00 2,600.00 13,415,429.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK248QD1VU~4119695~254719105540~1578#11224 036CB0584461 02/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 13,416,429.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK288RW8T4~4119695~254712053809~1.S11518 036CB0594644 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 13,421,429.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK208TQEYE~4119695~254738366369~LS05874 036CB0605955 02/11/2023 0.00 12,000.00 13,433,429.55 Cr
02/11/2023 COOTOW ASSOCIATES CHQ No607908 012CB0614163 06/11/2023 0.00 229,416.00 13,662,845.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK288VSLWI~4119695~254716828823~.511234 036CB0617696 02/11/2023 0.00 13,000.00 13,675,845.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK288W3PCS~1578#L5S09970~254718329305~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0619790 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 13,685,845.55 Cr
400222~LUCY MUKIRI
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02/11/2023 RK278WTD3R~4119695~254723912758~.S11070 036CB0623155 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 13,695,845.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK268XZG04~1578#7520~254702985137~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0630223 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 13,700,845.55 Cr
22~LINUS IRUNGU
02/11/2023 RK208ZHRYE~4119695~254718281252~1.509299 036CB0638341 02/11/2023 0.00 4,500.00 13,705,345.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2087ZKK84~4119695~254702394838~LS09050 036CB0638779 02/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 13,725,345.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK26905951~4119695~254720466224~LS07146 036CB0641787 02/11/2023 0.00 66,075.00 13,791,420.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2390FB8F~1578#01150~254722447390~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0643652 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 13,793,420.55 Cr
22~LILIAN OMONDI
02/11/2023 RK2090WT5K~1578#L.S09179~254719276365~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0645968 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 13,798,420.55 Cr
00222~MARIETTA MKALA
02/11/2023 PESALINK~7AP914940~JACKLINE NYAMBURA 018CB0649025 02/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 13,818,420.55 Cr
KAMAU~0020179354828~0068~loan and deposit
02/11/2023 RK2591148F~4119695~254722568815~LS 11239 036CB0649084 02/11/2023 0.00 7,500.00 13,825,920.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2097UETG~1578#3272~254722686429~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0681922 02/11/2023 0.00 4,000.00 13,829,920.55 Cr
22~PERIS NJUNGE
02/11/2023 RK2297YTR6~4119695~254722751266~1344 036CB0682426 02/11/2023 0.00 42,000.00 13,871,920.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK25987R8B~1578#06586~254729694255~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0683717 02/11/2023 0.00 30,500.00 13,902,420.55 Cr
222~MARGARET MWANGI
02/11/2023 RK2098C06Q~1578#01385~254721228202~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0684616 02/11/2023 0.00 2,200.00 13,904,620.55 Cr
222~ZACHARIAH NGIGI
02/11/2023 RK2098LT3A~1578#6526~254704430260~MPESAC2B_40022|033CB0685694 02/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 13,905,620.55 Cr
2~MERIOTH MAINA
02/11/2023 RK2599E68J~1578#1279~254711851384~MPESAC2B_40022 | 033CB0689777 02/11/2023 0.00 1,519.00 13,907,139.55 Cr
2~ERASTUS KISOMO
02/11/2023 RK209B7CDI~4119695~254721382968~LS00953 036CB0698279 02/11/2023 0.00 100,000.00 14,007,139.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK249B8HRC~4119695~254722837316~754 036CB0698525 02/11/2023 0.00 97,000.00 14,104,139.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK279BJ81T~1578#06226~254721532306~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0700032 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 14,106,139.55 Cr
22~JAMES KIHARA
02/11/2023 RK229BQMOU~1578#06622~254727614720~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0700982 02/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 14,107,139.55 Cr
0222~CHARITY MUTURI
02/11/2023 RK249DHMH6~1578#05339~254727560066~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0709715 02/11/2023 0.00 200.00 14,107,339.55 Cr
222~GERVASIO MARETE
02/11/2023 RK299EOL6F~4119695~254728149647~LS04075 036CB0715141 02/11/2023 0.00 53,000.00 14,160,339.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK279K8Z2N~4119695~254720520778~08400 036CB0742263 02/11/2023 0.00 17,000.00 14,177,339.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK279LNRMP~1578#L.S04475~254722942595~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0749077 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 14,187,339.55 Cr
400222~Mutua Makau
02/11/2023 RK269LPORY~4119695~254726657527~1578#9254 036CB0749247 02/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 14,190,339.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK219MJJON~4119695~254703237725~L.511642 036CB0753431 02/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 14,191,339.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK209MUUTK~1578#08288~254711158815~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0755156 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 14,196,339.55 Cr
222~ANNETTE BOCHABERI
02/11/2023 RK289NWEF0~4119695~254729808406~L.S11449 036CB0760096 02/11/2023 0.00 500.00 14,196,839.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2490BW1W~4119695~254704047031~LS11033 036CB0761936 02/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 14,199,839.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK2690JV8A~1578#cynthia 033CB0762918 02/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 14,219,839.55 Cr
kavu~254723034015~MPESAC2B_400222~CYNTHIA KAVU
02/11/2023 RK239PSC6X~1578#LS11351~254795063313~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0768511 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 14,224,839.55 Cr
00222~VIVIAN DAVID
02/11/2023 RK219PVAXN~4119695~254722579300~06187 036CB0768938 02/11/2023 0.00 4,000.00 14,228,839.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK249Q5JDM~4119695~254705480065~LS08610 036CB0770195 02/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 14,230,839.55 Cr
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02/11/2023 RK229QDE8W~4119695~254722283539~01257 036CB0771238 02/11/2023 0.00 62,000.00 14,292,839.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK259S4PZ9~~01100001711200~MPESAC2B_400200~CHIM [033CB0778786 02/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 14,302,839.55 Cr
E INC
02/11/2023 RK299TC0ZT~4119695~254725735499~L.S10600 036CB0784959 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 14,307,839.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK?239UZ289~4119695~254727439505~1578#3087 036CB0792106 02/11/2023 0.00 3,407.00 14,311,246.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK259VCTYZ~1578#L510390~254725144610~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0793792 02/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 14,316,246.55 Cr
00222~HENRY MUTAI
02/11/2023 3984 ALVIN MAGETO S45823304 02/11/2023 0.00 12,500.00 14,328,746.55 Cr
03/11/2023 EUNICE JEPKORIR KETER LS08183 S45849179 03/11/2023 0.00 25,000.00 14,353,746.55 Cr
02/11/2023 RK329XBF2C~1578#10490~254743781654~MPESAC2B_ 400 |033CB0803224 03/11/2023 0.00 91.00 14,353,837.55 Cr
222~Patience Mutemi
03/11/2023 RK39A18WHL~1578#05149~254723909909~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0017211 03/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 14,363,837.55 Cr
222~EUNICE MMBONE
03/11/2023 RK35A54Z4H~1578#1L.S07453~254717399949~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0047665 03/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 14,364,837.55 Cr
00222~JOHN KARIUKI
03/11/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~EPRA PAYMENTS~ENERGY AND 012CB0049800 03/11/2023 0.00 3,750.00 14,368,587.55 Cr
PETROLEUM REG A
03/11/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~00000000ENERGY AND 012CB0049800 03/11/2023 200.00 0.00 14,368,387.55 Cr
PETROLEUM REG A
03/11/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~00000000ENERGY AND 012CB0049800 03/11/2023 30.00 0.00 14,368,357.55 Cr
PETROLEUM REG A
03/11/2023 RK30A6SX01~1578#4516~254720307495~MPESAC2B_40022 |033CB0065307 03/11/2023 0.00 30,000.00 14,398,357.55 Cr
2~Jacinta kiio
03/11/2023 RK35A73PCN~4119695~254722741086~10178 036CB0067807 03/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 14,401,357.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK32AA9224~4119695~254796016032~LS11211 036CB0093135 03/11/2023 0.00 74,300.00 14,475,657.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK34AAD632~4119695~254722626124~1.510337 036CB0094037 03/11/2023 0.00 1,500.00 14,477,157.55 Cr
03/11/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~LS10250 MARY MUGURE 012CB0099841 03/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 14,479,157.55 Cr
MUTHON~MARY MUGURE MUTHONI
03/11/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~MARY MUGURE MUTHONI 012CB0099841 03/11/2023 200.00 0.00 14,478,957.55 Cr
03/11/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~MARY MUGURE MUTHONI 012CB0099841 03/11/2023 30.00 0.00 14,478,927.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK36AB7EIG~4119695~254721370851~L.S04463 036CB0101540 03/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 14,488,927.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK31AB877D~4119695~254712694826~LS08966 036CB0101825 03/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 14,498,927.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK33AB9NO1~4119695~254723616639~1578#7670 036CB0102131 03/11/2023 0.00 5,400.00 14,504,327.55 Cr
03/11/2023 LS02383~KITHURE KINDIKI~ BRS45875813 03/11/2023 0.00 500,000.00 15,004,327.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK33ADM4G3~4119695~254725067854~L.S10466 036CB0123728 03/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 15,009,327.55 Cr
03/11/2023 IR07802311031574,EZRA OMBASO MAKORI/RFB/LS07769 |S45880308 03/11/2023 0.00 60,000.00 15,069,327.55 Cr
and each JA Ac 15,000
03/11/2023 RK35AE9HL9~4119695~254723363597~.504201 036CB0130068 03/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 15,079,327.55 Cr
03/11/2023 PESALINK~488475959~WANJIRU 018CB0139118 03/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 15,089,327.55 Cr
NGIGE~0100313725400~0002~LS 02581
03/11/2023 RK33AFEL3Z~4119695~254722904396~L.S502963 036CB0140799 03/11/2023 0.00 72,000.00 15,161,327.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK32AFLXC6~4119695~254722248310~05745 036CB0142641 03/11/2023 0.00 15,000.00 15,176,327.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK34AGTWIE~1578#LS09152~254718303672~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0152257 03/11/2023 0.00 13,528.00 15,189,855.55 Cr
00222~PATRICK KUNGU
03/11/2023 LS05596~KINDIKI STEPHEN KITHINJI~ BRS45889149 03/11/2023 0.00 523,000.00 15,712,855.55 Cr
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03/11/2023 RK38BAGZ7MS~1578#5580~254724620011~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0153348 03/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 15,722,855.55 Cr
22~EVELYN NJIRU
03/11/2023 RK37AH472J~4119695~254700442861~L.S11603 036CB0154408 03/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 15,724,855.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK31AHGO1X~1578#L.S09172~254722909854~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0157059 03/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 15,725,855.55 Cr
400222~JACOB MWANGI
03/11/2023 RK30AHIT10~4119695~254721777989~L.S0289 036CB0157450 03/11/2023 0.00 15,000.00 15,740,855.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK31AIOZYP~1578#06622~254727614720~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0166660 03/11/2023 0.00 9,000.00 15,749,855.55 Cr
222~CHARITY MUTURI
03/11/2023 RK38AJ8Z56~1578#4676~254714477037~MPESAC2B_40022|033CB0170672 03/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 15,751,855.55 Cr
2~DENNIS MOTURI
03/11/2023 RK36AKMYVY~1578#9430~254729774003~MPESAC2B_400 [033CB0181198 03/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 15,754,855.55 Cr
222~KENNEDY MUTUKU
03/11/2023 RK31AKS8VT~1578#07421~254726913069~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0182040 03/11/2023 0.00 16,500.00 15,771,355.55 Cr
222~MOUREEN TANUI
03/11/2023 RK37AKWT3D~1578#3010~254725110700~MPESAC2B_400 [033CB0183111 03/11/2023 0.00 5,050.00 15,776,405.55 Cr
222~STELLA ORENGO
03/11/2023 RK38AKY5FY~1578#L.S510126~254700608163~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0183205 03/11/2023 0.00 15,784.00 15,792,189.55 Cr
00222~CHEPKEMOI DAMARIS
03/11/2023 RK31ALBB2V~4119695~254701455447~09791 036CB0185880 03/11/2023 0.00 35,000.00 15,827,189.55 Cr
03/11/2023 LS04912~MUTUKU ERIC MUTUA~ BRS45902409 03/11/2023 0.00 8,000.00 15,835,189.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK34AM36Q2~1578#05339~254727560066~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0191353 03/11/2023 0.00 200.00 15,835,389.55 Cr
222~GERVASIO MARETE
03/11/2023 RK31AMBDJ1~4119695~254715456318~LS02011 036CB0192783 03/11/2023 0.00 71,116.00 15,906,505.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK37ANLZJJ~4119695~254721293531~00989 036CB0202050 03/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 15,916,505.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK39ANOO0VL~4119695~254721277108~L.S03142 036CB0202666 03/11/2023 0.00 39,000.00 15,955,505.55 Cr
03/11/2023 LS00607~-MARIAGORETTI NYARIKI~ BRS45912165 03/11/2023 0.00 117,917.00 16,073,422.55 Cr
03/11/2023 LS00612~001069~RODAH KEMUNTO MURIUNGI BRCB0210196 03/11/2023 0.00 100,000.00 16,173,422.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK37APGWXL~4119695~254715415070~LS8408 036CB0215898 03/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 16,178,422.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK32AQZGMS~4119695~254727400842~LS05718 036CB0226739 03/11/2023 0.00 200,000.00 16,378,422.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK36AR3F9W~4119695~254727400842~LS05718 036CB0227580 03/11/2023 0.00 100,000.00 16,478,422.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK35ARTG9J~1578#10490~254743781654~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0232808 03/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 16,479,422.55 Cr
222~Patience Mutemi
03/11/2023 RK38AS4JX4~4119695~254721331273~Ls02450 036CB0234993 03/11/2023 0.00 3,400.00 16,482,822.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK30AT1EHO~4119695~254701475526~L.S03799 036CB0241965 03/11/2023 0.00 25,000.00 16,507,822.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK30ATAQA0~4119695~254722322077~1S00248 036CB0244082 03/11/2023 0.00 50,000.00 16,557,822.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK37ATM4B1~4119695~254720865719~LS05590 036CB0246475 03/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 16,577,822.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK35ATTVHJI~4119695~254706669387~L.S08514L. OAN 036CB0247937 03/11/2023 0.00 13,200.00 16,591,022.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK30ATYEIA~1578#07396~254729451910~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0248936 03/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 16,596,022.55 Cr
22~JUSTUS MWEU
03/11/2023 RK34AV1CZU~4119695~254703119619~1.54954 036CB0256983 03/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 16,601,022.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK31AX2G2D~4119695~254722322077~LS00248 036CB0272285 03/11/2023 0.00 15,000.00 16,616,022.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK35AXBHS1~4119695~254791247587~LS 08361 036CB0274231 03/11/2023 0.00 50,000.00 16,666,022.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK34AXNS64~4119695~254729842812~L.S09351 036CB0276773 03/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 16,671,022.55 Cr
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03/11/2023 RK33AYEL0J~4119695~254723488673~L.S06467 036CB0282350 03/11/2023 0.00 20,000.00 16,691,022.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK31BOLRBB~4119695~254722840958~341 036CB0299177 03/11/2023 0.00 12,800.00 16,703,822.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK31B11037~4119695~254723573539~L.510402 036CB0302369 03/11/2023 0.00 6,000.00 16,709,822.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK39B24I19P~4119695~254720214001~1578#10032 036CB0310413 03/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 16,711,822.55 Cr
03/11/2023 78907:MBANKING~RK2078X44E 488519 ~E FPCS45954677 03/11/2023 0.00 15,000.00 16,726,822.55 Cr
CHANNELS~ENOV3
03/11/2023 RK33B286VF~1578#08658~254719408452~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0311510 03/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 16,731,822.55 Cr
222~PATRICK MUTHOKA
03/11/2023 RK38B2EZXS~4119695~254722964112~00524 036CB0313041 03/11/2023 0.00 100,000.00 16,831,822.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK31B2MOEN~4119695~254723991780~L.S06327 036CB0315028 03/11/2023 0.00 6,510.00 16,838,332.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK36B3PNPO~1578#5882~254729968412~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0325099 03/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 16,841,332.55 Cr
22~ANNAH OTIENO
03/11/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~00000000LEWIS KALIA KYENGO |012CB0327212 03/11/2023 200.00 0.00 16,841,132.55 Cr
03/11/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~00000000LEWIS KALIA KYENGO 012CB0327212 03/11/2023 30.00 0.00 16,841,102.55 Cr
03/11/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~MNO 06005 LEWIS KALIA 012CB0327212 03/11/2023 0.00 14,589.00 16,855,691.55 Cr
KYENGO~LEWIS KALIA KYENGO
03/11/2023 LS04130 CHQ No001191 012CB0349648 07/11/2023 0.00 50,000.00 16,905,691.55 Cr
03/11/2023 LS02158 CHQ No001958 012CB0349653 03/11/2023 0.00 18,000.00 16,923,691.55 Cr
03/11/2023 LS02159 CHQ No001961 012CB0349686 03/11/2023 0.00 15,000.00 16,938,691.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK35B7A7R3~4119695~254711656385~1578#06843 036CB0353159 03/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 16,943,691.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK36B7TJHI~1578#9464~254719448154~MPESAC2B_40022 [ 033CB0357412 03/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 16,946,691.55 Cr
2~DANIEL NYAMBURA
03/11/2023 RK35B85HRR~4119695~254721422411~1.S06616 036CB0360563 03/11/2023 0.00 100,000.00 17,046,691.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK39B8T63R~1578#09986~254703777542~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0365895 03/11/2023 0.00 4,321.00 17,051,012.55 Cr
222~BENARD KIJANA
03/11/2023 RK37B9EXYL~4119695~254726690650~L.S11662 036CB0370266 03/11/2023 0.00 30,000.00 17,081,012.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK35BA87VX~4119695~254727020982~LS11561 036CB0376398 03/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 17,086,012.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK39BAAMGZ~1578#L.S10893~254719854298~MPESAC2B_|033CB0376761 03/11/2023 0.00 115,000.00 17,201,012.55 Cr
400222~PIUS NTOOGO
03/11/2023 RK30BANX40~4119695~254703378593~LS09950 036CB0379331 03/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 17,202,012.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK34BANJSS~4119695~254712781905~1578#1.S510812 036CB0379346 03/11/2023 0.00 30,000.00 17,232,012.55 Cr
03/11/2023 LS11196~GITHENGU BRIAN NEWTON GATONYE~ BRS45981332 03/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 17,242,012.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK36BBDSTO~4119695~254708048903~LS10080 036CB0384642 03/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 17,244,012.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK30BBKZ9E~1578#08822~254725004482~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0386116 03/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 17,246,012.55 Cr
222~SHIRLENE KHAEMBA
03/11/2023 RK38BCOVCM~4119695~254702697828~1578#1.511055 036CB0389400 03/11/2023 0.00 23,297.00 17,269,309.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK38BC4Q9Q~4119695~254710708271~LS10012 036CB0390078 03/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 17,270,309.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK36BCRC8G~4119695~254729789579~LSLS07859 036CB0394713 03/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 17,280,309.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK35BD1U91~1578#09905~254707777372~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0397270 03/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 17,285,309.55 Cr
222~SANDRAH MOTURI
03/11/2023 RK35BDLQYZ~4119695~254723470704~1578#5310 036CB0401634 03/11/2023 0.00 30,000.00 17,315,309.55 Cr
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03/11/2023 79006:P752311031957733CIC ASSET MANAGEMENT FPFS45989170 03/11/2023 0.00 375,000.00 17,690,309.55 Cr
LIMITEDSPONSORSHIP FOR LSK BOARD RETR
03/11/2023 COMM EFT DR 231103 012CB0403101 03/11/2023 7,250.00 0.00 17,683,059.55 Cr
03/11/2023 EXCISE DUTY COMM EFT DR 231103 012CB0403101 03/11/2023 1,450.00 0.00 17,681,609.55 Cr
03/11/2023 COMM UNPAID EFT DR 231103 012CB0403101 03/11/2023 200.00 0.00 17,681,409.55 Cr
03/11/2023 EXCISE DUTY COMM EFT DR 231103 012CB0403101 03/11/2023 40.00 0.00 17,681,369.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK35BDZ5FB~4119695~254716929278~31345258 036CB0404706 03/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 17,684,369.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK38BEGD6S~4119695~254720582353~L.S05607 036CB0407984 03/11/2023 0.00 29,500.00 17,713,869.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK33BEI5SKF~1578#4640~254701301233~MPESAC2B_40022|033CB0408534 03/11/2023 0.00 25,000.00 17,738,869.55 Cr
2~ELIAS KIBATHI
03/11/2023 LS01057~JOHN MUORIA KUNGU~ BRS45991691 03/11/2023 0.00 210,000.00 17,948,869.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK33BEKOOT~1578#LS 07922~254726974928~MPESAC2B_[033CB0409139 03/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 17,958,869.55 Cr
400222~PAUL JUMA
03/11/2023 RK31BF5KUZ~4119695~254724719922~2974 036CB0413279 03/11/2023 0.00 1,000.00 17,959,869.55 Cr
03/11/2023 01169~BERNARD KINYUA NJOGU~ BRS45993714 03/11/2023 0.00 150,000.00 18,109,869.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK39BFIEOB~4119695~254724420224~LS 06041 036CB0416143 03/11/2023 0.00 70,000.00 18,179,869.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK32BFLNMA~4119695~254728402510~LS09455 036CB0416814 03/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 18,181,869.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK37BFQMJ9~4119695~254704695694~1.511282 036CB0417755 03/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 18,183,869.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK33BGK6727~4119695~254729878541~1578#7799 036CB0423710 03/11/2023 0.00 3,000.00 18,186,869.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK34BHEXMM~1578#05921~254723986423~MPESAC2B_40 | 033CB0430072 03/11/2023 0.00 115,964.00 18,302,833.55 Cr
0222~DAVIS NYAGA
03/11/2023 RK31BIVD6R~4119695~254722322077~LS00248 036CB0441722 03/11/2023 0.00 17,000.00 18,319,833.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK35BJUBO5~4119695~254704009777~27519295 036CB0449650 03/11/2023 0.00 30,000.00 18,349,833.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK30BMW41K~1578#L.S04183~254720483503~MPESAC2B_ [033CB0477357 03/11/2023 0.00 10,050.00 18,359,883.55 Cr
400222~JAMES KAMAU
03/11/2023 RK37BMXA1F~1578#3554~254722984757~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0477560 03/11/2023 0.00 15,000.00 18,374,883.55 Cr
22~ANNE WAHEIRE
03/11/2023 RK32BO5R4G~1578#L.S05258~254714542055~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0487197 03/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 18,384,883.55 Cr
400222~ABIGAEL OMAMBIA
03/11/2023 ELIZABETH WANGARI CHQ No001835 012CB0489173 07/11/2023 0.00 5,000.00 18,389,883.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK39BOLZRL~4119695~254720045029~LS04895 036CB0490559 03/11/2023 0.00 70,000.00 18,459,883.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK32BOY6BUW~1578#1.S11060~254713486035~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0493550 03/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 18,469,883.55 Cr
400222~MICHAEL MUCHOKI
03/11/2023 RK34BP9K7C~4119695~254702889709~LS05770 036CB0495712 03/11/2023 0.00 2,000.00 18,471,883.55 Cr
03/11/2023 LS03119~000840~ONYANGO VICTOR AUGUSTUS 012CB0500322 07/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 18,481,883.55 Cr
03/11/2023 AMELI INYANGU PARTNERS CHQ No003698 012CB0500405 07/11/2023 0.00 12,000.00 18,493,883.55 Cr
03/11/2023 LS06168~000839~TARUS EDGAR RUTTO 012CB0502322 07/11/2023 0.00 10,000.00 18,503,883.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK33BQPOMF~4119695~254726477033~1578#LS09834 036CB0506331 03/11/2023 0.00 57,000.00 18,560,883.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK37BQQ3J7~4119695~254720902304~LS05137 036CB0506398 03/11/2023 0.00 30,000.00 18,590,883.55 Cr
03/11/2023 RK34BR1UFA~4119695~254722458684~1.S5346 036CB0508923 03/11/2023 0.00 15,000.00 18,605,883.55 Cr
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03/11/2023 RK34BS0O6VY~4119695~254700826901~.S07284 036CB0530978 03/11/2023 0.00 46,000.00 18,651,883.55 Cr
